Electricity
Oct

Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
Water
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

Natural Gas

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
Propane
Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

Usage KWH
14,382
15,077
20,469
18,086

Usage Gallons
16,800

15,500
7,400
21,800

Usage Cubic Ft
100

8,500
12,300
15,200

Usage Gallons
350

545
300
2175

Dickens County Utilities 2014-2015

Cost

$1,810.64

$1,942.02
$2,366.40
$2,607.96

Cost

$300.30

$288.30
$192.30
$360.30

Cost

$12.46

$90.13
$136.47
$146.17

Cost

$748.20

$1,362.50
$700.00
$4,019.47



