## Dickens County Utilities 2014-2015

E1 4 . 2 - 14	Licens WML	Cost
Electricity	Usage KWH	
Oct	14,382	\$1,810.64
Nov	15,077	\$1,942.02
Dec	20,469	\$2,366.40
Jan	18,086	\$2,607.96
Feb		
March		
April		
May		
June		
July		
August		
September		
Water	<b>Usage Gallons</b>	Cost
Oct	16,800	\$300.30
Nov	15,500	\$288.30
Dec	7,400	\$192.30
Jan	21,800	\$360.30
Feb	21,000	ψοσσ.σσ
March		
April		
May		
June		
July		
August		
September		
Natural Gas	Usage Cubic Ft	Cost
Oct	100	\$12.46
Nov	8,500	\$90.13
Dec	12,300	\$136.47
Jan	15,200	\$146.17
Feb		
March		
April		
May		
June		
July		
August		
September		
Propane_	<b>Usage Gallons</b>	Cost
Oct	350	\$748.20
Nov	545	\$1,362.50
Dec	300	\$700.00
Jan	2175	\$4,019.47
Jan Feb	2175	ψτ,υ ιυ. τι
March		
April		
May		
June		
July		
August		
September		